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35
7
30
16
Left C
11
24
4
22
23
14
34
Left D
28
26
31
28
;
29
21
2
18
21
4
22
9
5
16
10
3
16
5
3
35
16
y
10
1
17
20
33
30
26
20
8
31
21
Left E
22
13
29

NAME

ACKMAN,CHRISTOPHER MORTEN
ACZON,EVAN MICHAEL
ADLPARVAR,FATEMEH
AGEE,BROOKE LOWEN
AGUIRRE,ANGELEI MAREE
AKINTOLA-HARRISON,YEMISI
AMBROSE,STEPHEN FRANCIS lII
AMOROSO,SONJA RUTHERFORD
ANDERSON,ADAM NICHOLAS
ANDERSON,MARQUARD JOHN llI
ANDERSON,SCOTT KEITH
ANDRADE,DANIEL JAMES
ANDREWS,JULIE A

ANJUM,IQRA

ANTHONY,MARC PHILLIP
ARGO,MARGARET TIERNEY
ARIAS,ROMAN MERCADO
ARISTORENAS,MARITESS C
ARONSON,ALEXANDER VINCENT
ARRIZON,CRYSTAL ELIZABETH
ATTARIAN,JAMES SCOTT
AU,JEREMY

AUNGLE,PETER JAMES
BADILLA,CZARINA MAE
BAKER,JEFFREY W
BARANDIARAN,JAVIERA
BARRETT,DANIEL PATRICK
BATRA,SADHIKA
BEACH,NATHANIEL GRAY
BECKMAN,KYLE ANDREW
BEIMLER,PABLO AKIRA
BELCHER,MARTA FRANCESCA
BIRD,DANIEL EDWARD
BLAUWHOFFOLIVIER PETRUS RO
BONADUCE,CECILIA ELIZABETH
BOSTOCK,ROSS EDWARD
BOWMAN,CHARLES GRANT
BRANNEN-JURGENSON,ADRIAN DE
BREMNER,PHILLIP JOHN
BRENNAN,BRIDGET ANN
BRONSON,MARGARET LADDEN
BROWN,ANDREW EVAN
BRYMNER,JOHN WILLIAM IV
BURGREN,ROBERT J
BURKHOLDER,CARYN ALICIA
BURNEY,AARON THOMAS
BUTTON,ROY DAVID
CABAL,WILLIAM JAMES I
CALDERON,NATALY
CALVIN,MICHEAL GREGORY
CAMPBELL,BRIAN EDWARD
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37

19
35
33
36
29
20
10
30
28
11
35
27
15
19
27

27
13
34
18
23
16
35
Left F

35

37
30
37
28
12

13
28

CAMPOS,CHRISTIAN A
CANNON,JACOB WILLIAM
CARLSON,HEATHER ANNE
CARMICHAEL,BRIAN DONLEY JR
CARNAJE,ERIC GERONA
CATTOUSE,SEAN M
CAVENEE,KATHERINE MARIE
CHAN,COURTNEY ALEXANDRIA
CHAN,ELAINE XIN
CHAN,ELIZABETH YU MING
CHAN,WINSTON KENNETH
CHANG,AARON HON YU
CHANG,AUTUMN
CHANG,SARAH EUNAE
CHAU,CHANNCHI
CHEN,JENNIFER I-HSIN
CHEN,LYNN

CHEN,MICHAEL YEN TING
CHEN,STEVEN 3
CHEN,XIAOXIAO
CHENG,KATHERINE
CHIEN,CHRISTINE JOANN
CHONG,ELAINE P

CHOU,KEVIN BASIL
CHRISTOPHER,JAMES PATRICK
CHUANG,PATRICK CHING-HSIANG
CHUN,HYE RIM

CHUNG,ALICE MEIN
CLERMONT,MATTHEW WAYNE
COLTON,JONATHAN JEROME
CORDES,NICKLAUS JOHN
CORE,JAMES CHRISTOPHER
CORTES,JUVENAL
COX,MASON RAYMOND
CRANE,JEFF ALLEN
CSIKOS,EMILY J

CUAN,CAITLIN ROSE
CUI,LJORDAN

CURTIS,ALEX MICHAEL
DARCY,KYLE DARCY ERIN
DAVIDOVITS,DAPHNA RACHEL MA
DE LA CRUZ,MICHAEL REYES
DE NOVA,JOHANNES GASPARD
DEV,BINEY KAUR
DEVER,SARAH NICOLE
DHADA,ROXANA VON BISSING
DHAMDHERE,SAURABH
DIAZ,BRISA EDITH
DIFEDERICO,JENNIFER NICOLE
DOCKERY,JENNA KAY
DONALDSON,DEVAN BRADLEY
DORST,LINDSAY ANNE
DOUGLAS,JAMES MILLER Il
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6
19
7
34
15
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3
25
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4
34
2
20
13
Left H
14
2
25
25
17
24
5
10
14
3
10
4
23
24
23
18
14
8
3
14
34
12
18
28
27
29
23
22
9
Left |

13

17

DOWNER,JOSHUA DAVID
DOWNS,PHILIP JOHN
DUFFY,MICHAEL T
DUNN-RANKIN,PAIGE A
DURON,RAMON
DUTCH,TAYLOR JEAN
DUTCHER,EVAN VINCENT
EARLE,JESS DAVID
ECHAVARRIA,FRANI MARIE
EDWARDSVANMUIJEN,ABIGAIL PA
EGAWA,MOMOTA
ELLISON,TYRE CHARLES
ELSNER,GABRIEL DAVID
ENDAHL,JESSE CHARLES
ENGLISH,ROBERT S JR
ENOCH,PAIGE L
EYALES,BEATRICE YVONNE SALV
EZRAY,EVAN MATTHEW
FALLON,ELIZABETH EILEEN
FARTHING,JACK HUNTER
FEDERICO,RACHELLE LAVINIA
FEIRSON,MADELINE RENEE
FENG,SANDRA CAI
FIELDS,SHIANTEL R
FINLEY,JULIANA ILYSSA
FLEMER,MATTHEW AUSTIN
FLINT,LEE ALLEN IV
FLORES,REENA JOY FERRER
FONG,JOCELYN

FRANK, TIMOTHY CARTER
FREDERICKSON,MELISSA CHERIE
FUNCH,JONATHAN B
GADAYAN,FRANCIS WILLIAM JR
GALAS,DOMINIC CONSTANTINE
GALEANA\VIVIAN

GEKTIN,MAX

GELBAUM,EMILY A
GEORGE,ERIC STEPHEN
GEVERTZ,RACHEL ALEXANDRA
GIAHOS,STEVE GREGG
GILBERT-HAMERLING,NORA
GILDEN,TAMARA ARLEN LAND
GILES,JAMES EPPERSON
GILHAM,CAMERON DWAYNE
GLOGAU,GORDON BAJ
GOLDBERG,SCOTT ROBERTS
GOMEZ,LAURA ELIZABETH
GONZALEZ,KENIA
GOODMAN,KRISTEN DIANE
GRANT,KAITLIN MARGARET
GREENBAUM,LEAH ANN
GREWAL,MEHR
GRIFFITH,SARAH SHEREEN
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13
17
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13
14
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Left J
22
Left K
Left L
12

36

3

26

19

3

18

26

22

5

15

28

10

32

12

37

1

9

31

26
Left M
20

32

30

4

20

13

4

11
Right C

GRITSCH,MEGAN J
GRUCHAWKA,JOSEPH
GUTIERREZ,JORGE IVAN
GUYTON,TREVOR GRAVES
HAHN,MICHAEL WILDE
HAINES,MITCHELL DONALD
HAMADA,KOJI DARREN
HAN,LU

HARKINS,KAREN ELAINE
HASHIM,MOHAMED ABDULLAH OMA
HASTINGS,MICHAEL DAVID
HAUPRICH,CHRISTIAN DANIEL
HAWKINS, TARA MICHELLE
HENKHAUS,LAURA ESPERANCILLA
HENSEL,IAN FINLEY

HERBST DE CORTINA,GALEN MIC
HEXNER,DEVIN JUSTIS
HO,BONNIE CIN YING
HO,SHUN LAI STANLEY
HOOVER,TEMPEST CHERIE
HORCHER,PAULINE VONNE
HOU,XINYUN
HOVANESIAN,ARTHUR ARMAN
HU,ERIC ZZU-KAI
HU,MUXIANG

HUANG,YILI

HUR,CHAN BUM
HUYNH,TONY LAM
HYJER,GRANT CAMERON
IBARRIENTOS,IRWIN ELPEDES
ISAKOVIC,SARA
JACKSON,KELSEY HUGHES
JAHANSHAHI,JASMINE
JANG,BRIAN L
JECMEN,MELISSA KIRI
JEDVAJ,JESSICA NICOLE
JIANG,ALICE HSIN-CHIEH
JIANG,JOHNNY NING
JIMENEZ,FROILAN JOSHUA
JOBE,DANIELLE MARIE
JOHNSON,ERIC MICHAEL
JOHNSON,ERIK CRAIG
JONES,MARVIN LEWIS JR
JUNG,JUN YOUNG
KALNOKI,KIMBERLY MARGARET
KAO,LOUIS

KAPLAN,CARL J
KASHUBA,JOHN CHARLES
KAUFFMAN,HARRIS MILES
KEENAN,CASEY PATRICK
KELLEY,ROBERT JAMES
KENDRICKS,MARVIN MYCHAL-CHR
KI,JOYCE HWAN-HEE
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11
26
7
32
17
31
19
23
24
8
34
26
10
30
Right D
16
12
22
18
32
2
6
24
15
15
22
9
17
28
20

13
1

25
15
5
Right E
19
12
13
11
14
20
6
27
27
7
26
29
36
29
13

KIM,JAE HUN

KIM,JIN YOUNG
KIM,JIYOUNG

KIM,JUNE YOUNG
KIM,KANG HO
KIM,NICHOLAS BAE-HYUN
KIM,SAET BYEOL
KIM,SANG-A
KLEINER,GABRIEL KRISTIEN
KMITA,VICTOR
KNAPP,SIERRA MARGARET
KNOCHE,KELLY ANN
KO,KERRY KA WAI
KONGMUANG,ANISA
KRIGSTEIN,KENNETH E
KRIST,CHADD BRANDEN
KWOK,WING KEI JANET
LADNER,SPENCER ALAN
LAM,LILLIAN

LAM,TIFFANY
LANG,SIMONE ANNE

LANGFORD,MATTHEW DUNPHY

LARI,KATE E
LATRONICA,SAMUEL PIKE
LEE,ANNIKA JIHAE
LEE,BYUNG WOO
LEE,CHULHEE

LEE,EUI JEONG
LEE,HYUNGWOO
LEE,IRENE

LEE,ISAC JOOYOUNG
LEE,KEVIN ROBERT
LEE,KRISTEN MARIE
LEE,KRISTINA MICHELLE
LEE,SANG-HWA SARA
LEE,SORA

LEE, TIFFANY MAY
LENAHAN,MICHAEL J
LEO,CHEN FENG
LEUNG,CHRISTOPHER
LEUNG,JODY PO-YUK
LEUNG,SHARON SAU-WAI
LEVYFIELD,NADINE
LEWIS,KEVIN THOMAS
LI,SHA

LLYILONG

LIANG,SHAN SHAN
LIVAMAGI,MARTIN
LIN,ALBERT H
LIN,GRACE

LIN,JEFFREY
LITTLE,CHRISTOPHER A JR
LIU,IRWIN
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19
13
34
31
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12
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12
24

15
10

35
20
36
12

31
21
36
38

30
24
29

LIU,JEFFREY S

LIU,JISELLE MARIE
LLEVANO,STEPHEN ALEXANDER
LOMBARDO,ANTHONY LOUIS
LOMELI,JOSHUA D
LOUIE,TAWNY ANN
LU,CHRISTINE YI
LUJAN,ADRIANA

LYNN,JOHN NICHOLAS
MA,JESSICA CHIA-LING
MA,RICHARD

MACHI, ANTHONY GERALD
MACHIDA,NATHAN H N
MAGILL,ERIN KATHLEEN
MAGRUDER,IAN ALFRED
MAHAL,VIKRAM SINGH
MAKAREMI,SHAHRZAD
MALIGA,JAMEACE TALISA
MALIWAL,AKSHAY
MANGELS,DANIEL ROSS
MANN,MORGAN CAMILLE
MARDO,PAMELA A
MARTINEZ,JULIA P
MARTINEZ,MARCUS RIGOBERTO
MASTERS,MICHAEL EVAN

MC DOWELL,MICHELLE L
MCCONNELL,JASON FREDERICK
MCGRAW BENTLEY,JONATHAN ERI
MCLAREN,ELIZABETH JOAN
MCLEOD,SPENCER CHRISTIAN
MCQUERTER,SHANE PINES
MEADORS,BARBARA LYNN
MEDEVSKY,DAYANA
MEICHTRY,DOMINIK JULES
MENDOZA LEPE,RICARDO
MENON,ANJALI
METZGER,HANA C
MEYER,SUSANA DANIELA
MILLER,ALAN JOSEPH
MILLER,ANTHONY JOSEPH
MIN,SOYEON

MISHRA,ADITI

MISHRA,AMEETI
MOHSENI,SAM
MONTGOMERY,BROOKE ELIZABETH
MONTOUTH,STEFAN MARTINO
MORRIS,CASEY NICOLE
MORRISSEY,FRANCES PASCAL
MUELLER,LAUREN EVE
MUI,KATIE CHUN KEI
MUNKSGARD,FLETCHER DANE
MURPHY,TOMMIE JOSEPH
NAVARRO,GIL EDRIE ZERRUDO



>ZITO
@
)

> OXZ00~"TWmZME XTI WOO - OO Tm

>
@
(0]

IWC " MmMHroUmMAMZmMZTI-CcrrMmemomnTrem

25
10

37
Right F
22

8

4

3

26

18

5

12

6

25

24

13

;
4
25
14
23
8
11
31
Right G
26
9
9
32
29
23
7
8
26
38
11
10
24
19
29
12
11
15
19
30
27
6
38

10

NEAL,ALAINA MICHELLE
NELSON,CATHERINE ALEXANDRA
NEVINS,JESSICA LYNN
NG,CHEN TUNG

NG,MELISSA SZU-CHIAM
NGU,CINDY
NGUYEN,KATELYNN VAN THI
NIPALYSSA JIEH-YING
NOVAK,SONYA MARIE
NOVOTNY,ADAM
NOWELL,BRIAN WILLIAM
ODA,DAVID M

OEY,KRISTELA
OGDEN,KAYLENE RAE
OLIVER,NICOLAS RICARDO
OLLIFFERIC RYAN RICH
ORLICH,JOSEPH ANTHONY Il
OSBORN,DANIEL ALLEN
OWEN,LISA MARIE

PAI,SUNIL MANGALORE
PAK,JOANNA

PAN,JESSICA S

PAN,KAREN KAISHING
PANG,TAE HYUN
PARK,CHAN-JOU
PARK,CHANSU

PATEL,JAY PANKAJ
PATEL,LANCE KIRIT
PEARSON,BRYAN ANDREW
PEASE,LARA CHRISTINE
PEDERSEN,LEILA ADRIENNE
PENG,SITONG
PEREZ,YVETTE
PEVZNER,ARKADY PAULOVICH
PHAN,AMY VY
PIERCE,JENNIFER ANNE
POWELL,DOMINIC NICOLAS
PRAKASH,PRIYANKA
PRASAD,KESHUV
PUNIANI,ARJAN S
PUTZULU,MATTHEW LUKE
QUANG,TIFFANY
QUINTANILLA,JENNIFER MARIE
RACKOV,IVAN

RAM,RUSHIL A
RAMIREZ,CESAR ALBERTO
RAMIREZ,YOUALI
RATANJEE,SALMANEH SANAZ
RAWAFALI MOID

RAZA ,HUSSAIN H
REMETIR,TRISHA FEDERIS
REYES, SARAH ANTONELLA MARI P.
RICHERT,LINDSEY ANN
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35
31
Right H
21
14
33
15
21
33
33
15
27

RICHTER,MARK THOMAS JR
RING,CONNOR YANAGA
RIOS,MATTHEW JOHN
RODRIGUEZ,KEIRY DIANA
ROSATO,NICHOLAS JOHN
ROSE,EVAN BALDWIN
ROSENTHAL,GREGORY BLAKE
ROSS,DASHIELL GREY
RUNKEL,JOHN FREDERICK IV
RUSSIAN,NATALIA M.
SALINAS,CHRISTOPHER BRYANT
SALINDONG,TRISHIA A
SALMERON,ALICIA PAULA
SAM,SEBASTIAN JAVOR
SANDERS,DE ANNA D
SANG,ANDREW MINKYU
SAPONJIC,LUKA
SATCHELL,CHARLES DWAYNE
SAVANGSY,DIANNA DEOAN
SCARF,FREDERICK A
SCHLAICH,MARK RYAN I
SCHLESINGER,ADAM DAVID
SCHMIDT,BRIAN JAMES
SCHNEIDERMAN,LILY KATHLEEN
SCHWARTZ,MITCHELL BRYAN
SCHWARTZ,SCOTT M
SEELEY,DENNIS JEROME JR
SEMIEN,MARCUS ANDREW
SETIAWAN,HUTOMO BUDI
SHAH,SAGAR

SHAO,AI-LI

SHAW,JOHN P JR
SHEAN,DUSTIN BOYD
SHEN,SIMON CHI

SHEN,YE

SHIEH,JAMES CARL
SHIH,ALETHIA HIL-YIN
SHIMOJIMA,MEGAN KIMIKO
SINGH,GUNEET
SITTIG,ALYSSA KATHRYN
SMILEY,JOSIAH DAVID
SMITH,CHARLES ANDERSON
SMITH,KIELY LARAINE
SO,MAN HON

SODARO,STEVE ANTHONY
SOKOLOW,ALIZA JESSICA SCHAR
SOMARRIBA,RACHEL FLORENA
SPARKS,JARRETT MICHAEL
STABLER,ALEXANDRA JACQUELYN
STEVENS,ERIC JAMES
STINNETT,MAXIME LUTHER
STONE,STEPHANIE JOY
STUART,TESSA ELIZABETH
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8
33
5
14
6
18
23
6
2
25
12
5
2
14
5
38
24
7
22
3
11
18
21
17
9
3
28
20
7
36
17
10
29
11
Right |
15
Right J
13
10
24
15
31
8
24
9
2
Right K
16
19
18
37
31
2

STURTEVANT,JONATHAN MICHAEL
SUGGS,LURA CHRISTINE
SULTAN,TAHIYA
SUNG,HUBERT JEFFREY
SUROFCHY,DALGA DAVID
SYED,WAHID NAWAZ
TANG,RUOJI

TAO,VICKY

TAYLOR,ANDREW J
TEDFORD,QUINN B
TENNEY,RACHEL SUSAN
TESSIER,JILLIAN M
THOM,WARREN MACY
THOMAS,CONNER REGAN
THOMAS,JENNIFER K
THUKRAL,KRITIKA
TILLES,JESSICA ANNE
TIO,MICHELLE L
TIPOTI,AARON FETUTASI
TOBONI,PAUL DRISCOLL
TON-NU,CLARISSA KIM THANH
TORBERT,KARA J
TORRES,JAMES JOSEPH
TRACY,PIPER ELIZABETH
TRAN,JIMMY

TRAWICK,JOHN BUCKLEY
TSANG,JONATHAN CHUN MING
TU,HOLLY

TUNG,DILPREET SINGH
TURK,BENJAMIN JOSEPH
URBINA,MARCELL ANTONIO
URICH,WILLIAM ANDREW
VAIL,NATHANIEL JOSEPH BROCK
VALE,HARRISON TITUS
VALLE,RAUL

VAN,IRENE PHUONG BAO
VARON,ERICA MICHELLE
VASQUEZ,ERICA
VAZQUEZ,JASMINE
VELASCO,JANELLE MARIE
VILLAFUERTE,DAISY
VILLELA,ANGELA MARIE
VILLESCAZ,PAULA MARIE
VU,ANH QUYEN DOAN
WANG,KE

WANG,SZU-HAN CHARLES
WANG,TING

WANG,WAN
WATKINS,MALLORY CHIYEKO
WATSON,JESSICA RAE
WEGNER,CAROLYN MARIE
WEINER,SARAH ELIZABETH
WERTENBERGER,RYAN THOMAS



WZCICZZAMXTMOZINMrC«eZrOgIT T —m

32
12
25
11
17
16
14
6
25
17
32
25
23
33
4
4
22
23
37
32
11
35
15
Right L
25
33
4

WESTERMAN,NICHOLAS DAVID
WHITE,SPENCER JAMES
WHITE,ZACHARY WILLIAM
WILLIAMS,PATRICK JAMES
WILLIS,DANIEL P
WILLOUGHBY,EMMA NIAMH
WONG,REZUAN
WONG,STEPHANIE CHRISTINA
WORLEY,CHRISTOPHER CARROLL
WRIGHT,BRIEANNA ASHLEY
WU, JIAHUI

WU,MARY MENGYI
WYNINGS,RUSSELL PARK IlI
XIE, TIAN

XU,CHI

YANG,DAVID WEI
YANG,LYNETTE HYEEUN
YANG,NINA J

YANO,YORIYASU

YEUN,JOHN H

YOON,BAIK SAN
YOUSEFI,IRENE A

YU,JOSEPH J

YUEN,LIK HANG
YUNG,JESSICA HIU YING
ZHANG,NEIL SI-JIA
ZZENITH,JULLIAN ANDREW



